



2020:JKLHC-JMU:3231

Sr. No. 51

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

SWP No. 824/2019

Nanak Chand

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None

V/s

JKSRTC and another

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
29.09.2023

List before some other available Bench on 13.10.2023.

Jammu
29.09.2023
Vishal



(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE